
sciaworkforceboard@gmail.com

15330 Truman St. 
Ottumwa, Iowa 52501

641.814.3563

CONTACT

South  Central  Iowa  Workforce  Area
Local  Workforce  Development  Board  

2021  Meeting  Schedules  

Unti l  further  notice  al l  meetings  wil l  be  conducted  via  Zoom .  

The  regular ly  scheduled  meetings  of  the  South  Central  Iowa  Workforce  Area  are  l i s ted  below .  

Other  meeting  dates  wil l  be  scheduled  on  an  as  needed  basis .  

All  meeting  dates  are  subject  to  change .

South Central Iowa Workforce Area 

Local Workforce Development Board
Thursday, January 28, 2021- 4:00 p.m.  

Thursday, April 29, 2021- 4:00 p.m.    

Thursday, July 1, 2021 - 4:00 p.m.   

Thursday, October 28, 2021- 4:00 p.m. 

Chief Elected Official
Thursday, February 4, 2021- 2:30 p.m.

Thursday, May 6, 2021 - 2:30 p.m.

Thursday, July 8, 2021- 2:30 p.m.

Thursday, November 4, 2021 - 2:30 p.m.

Executive Committee  (3rd Friday)   

Friday, January 15, 2021 - 2:00 p.m.          

Friday, February 19, 2021 - 2:00 p.m.   

Friday, March 19, 2021 - 2:00 p.m.     

Friday, April 16, 2021 - 2:00 p.m.      

Friday, May 21, 2021 - 2:00 p.m.     

Friday, June 18, 2021 - 2:00 p.m.. 

Finance Committee (3rd Tuesday)

Tuesday, January 19, 2021 – 11:00 a.m.

Tuesday, February 16 , 2021 – 11:00 a.m. 

Tuesday, March 16, 2021 – 11:00 a.m. 

Tuesday, April 20, 2021 – 11:00 a.m.  

Tuesday, May 18 , 2021- 11:00 a.m. 

Tuesday, June 15, 2021 – 11:00 a.m. 

Operations Committee (3rd Wednesday) 

Wednesday, January 20, 2021 – 3:00 p.m.  

Wednesday, February 17, 2021 –  3:00 p.m.  

Wednesday, March 17, 2021 –  3:00 p.m.

Wednesday, April 21, 2021 – 3:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, May 19, 2021-  3:00 p.m.  

Wednesday, June 16, 2021 - 3:00 p.m. 

Youth Committee (2nd Thursday)

Thursday, January 14, 2021 - 2:00 p.m.

Thursday, February 11, 2021 - 2:00 p.m
Thursday, March 11, 2021 - 2:00 p.m
Thursday, April 8, 2021 - 2:00 p.m
Thursday, May 13, 2021-  2:00 p.m.

Thursday, June 10, 2021 - 2:00 p.m

Disability Access Committee 

TBD

COMMITTEES


